

## YES!

I / we want to help secure the future of the Juneau Icefield Research Program by donating to the Foundation for Glacier and Environmental Research's Fund for the Future, with a total gift sum of \$\_\_\_\_\_\_.

Name(s):	Please print name	e(s) as you wish your gift to be	e acknowledged		
	r ieuse print nume	e(s) us you wish your gift to be	e acknowledged.		
Mailing address:					
Telephone:			:		
Email:					
	(We do not share contact information with other organizations or businesses.)				
Donation Enclosed					
My / our pledge will be	e made in installm	nents: annually	semi-annually	quarterly	month
Over a period	of years (2	voors mavimum) hosi	inning novy		
Over a period o	of years (3	years maximum) begi	inning now.		
		years maximum) begi			
Or as follows:	Pledge remi		he appropriate times.		
Or as follows: _	Pledge remains	inders will be sent to you at tl	he appropriate times.		
Or as follows: _	Pledge remains	inders will be sent to you at th	he appropriate times.	ublicly.	
Or as follows: _	Pledge remind in honor of this gift be anony	inders will be sent to you at th	he appropriate times.  acknowledge it pu	ublicly.	
Or as follows:	Pledge remind in honor of this gift be anony	inders will be sent to you at the in memory of mous. Please do not a	ne appropriate times.  acknowledge it pu  Total Pledged:	ublicly.  \$ \$	

## THANK YOU FOR YOUR GENEROUS SUPPORT

The Foundation for Glacier and Environmental Research is a not-for-profit 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization. Gifts to it are tax-deductible to the extent provided by law. Please make checks payable to the Foundation for Glacier and Environmental Research and mail to 4616 25th Avenue NE, PMB 302, Seattle, WA 98105. Please contact FGER for other methods to give, including appreciated securities. The Foundation for Glacier and Environmental Research is the funding partner to the Juneau Icefield Research Program.